The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRINTBOARD 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $300.00
2025-02-03 AMAZON PAY INDIA PRIVA txn pSH6Ax2 -$0.21 $299.79
2025-02-05 AMAZON PAY INDIA PRIVA txn rYHX7nE -$0.09 $299.70
2025-02-15 Ikea txn zZVH2na8 -$23.65 $276.05
2025-02-18 Ikea txn NQHEYlq -$36.21 $239.84
2025-02-18 Tkea txn kWH6Ir8 -$23.97 $215.87
2025-02-19 Ikea txn EyHYM6G -$35.18 $180.69
2025-02-21 Tkea txn pSH6ZWY -$34.74 $145.95
2025-02-25 Amazon Seller Services Pr txn 1ZHPYMR -$20.58 $125.37
2025-02-28 Amazon Seller Services Pr txn_d7HrOv0 -$26.48 $98.89

WITHDRAWN: $201.11. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $98.89

PrintBoard is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from PrintBoard's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



